
Tor Ułęż 2022-06-04
2# Race Day - Tor Ułęż

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Klasyfikacje

dod. Klasa: Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9

1 15 PODURGIEL
Michał

Ford
Mustang
GT

Diam Racing
American
Cars

STREET+
2500+

00:02:38.337
/ 1

00:02:38.836
/ 1

00:02:42.680
/ 1

00:02:59.468
/ 1

00:03:13.201
/ 1

00:03:13.273
/ 2

00:03:13.373
/ 2

00:03:14.671
/ 2

00:03:29.751
/ 1

2 68 PRIETZ
Diana

Ford
Mustang

Diam Racing
American
Cars

STREET
2500+

00:02:46.338
/ 2

00:02:53.077
/ 2

00:02:56.131
/ 2

00:02:56.315
/ 2

00:02:56.838
/ 2

00:02:57.024
/ 1

00:02:59.252
/ 1

00:03:04.016
/ 1

3 62 KOCIUK
Konrad Mustang

Diam Racing
American
Cars

STREET+
2500+

00:03:06.221
/ 3

00:03:17.894
/ 3

Ukończyło: 3
Przygotowanie i Pomiar czasu: ProTimer

(www.ProTimer.pl), Wydrukowano 2024-05-19
Wystartowało: 3
Zapisało się: 3


